ACCESSORIES
ORDERING FORM
FIXTURE:  PLB Back-Lit LED Panel Brady Series
EXAMPLE:  PLB-R-60W-7500L-24-4K-SK24      Use for PLB-R Regular Panel
PLB-PC-40W-5200L-24-4K-HK24  Use for PLB-PC Power and CCT Tunable Panel
CODE SIZE WATTS & LUMENS KELVIN ACCESSORIES
PLB-R
Regular
PLB-PC
Power &
CCT Tunable
3K- 3000K
35K- 3500K
4K- 4000K
5K- 5000K
SURFACE KITS
SK14-1x4 KIT
SK22-2x2 KIT
SK24-2x4 KIT
PARKER LTG.
HANGING KITS
HK14-1x4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
HK22-2x2 KIT
(2 pcs per kit)
HK24-2x4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
SK-Surface Kits HK-Hanging Kits
REGULAR 125
24 -2 x 4
POWER & CCT
TUNABLE 130
14-1 x 4
22-2 x 2
24-2 x 4
REGULAR 125
60W – 7500L
POWER & CCT
TUNABLE 130
20W – 2600L
25W – 3250L
30W – 3900L
35W – 4550L
20W – 2600L
25W – 3250L
30W – 3900L
35W – 4550L
35W – 4550L
40W – 5200L
45W – 5850L
50W – 6500L
Parker Lighting, LLC | 6600 Walt Drive | Birmingham, AL 35242 | 205-981-9920 | www.parkerlight.com | February 2023
..
Isolated Driver: PF≥0.9, THD<15%
IP40
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Lumen Output:, 125 lm/W PLB-R
130 lm/W  PLB-PC
Dimming:  0 - 10V, AC120-277V
Lumens: 130 lm/W  Source: SMD 2835
LM80 rated Ra>80   Panel Thickness: 3.5cm
Color Temperature:  3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Non-flicker, No yellowing or light leakage
More Uniform Illumination
Warranty: 5 Years
MODELS ITEM NUMBER WATTS & LUMENS DIMENSIONS ACCESSORIES
PLB-R
REGULAR
PLB-R-60W 60W – 7500L 2’ x 4’
SURFACE KITS
SK14 – 1 x 4 Kit
SK22 – 2 x 2 Kit
SK24 – 2 x 4 Kit
All accessories
are for both
models.
HANGING KITS
HK14 – 1 x 4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
HK22 – 2 x 2 KIT
(2 pcs per kit)
HK24 – 2 x 4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
PLB-PC
POWER & CCT
TUNABLE
PLB-PC-20W 20W – 2600L 1’ x 4’
PLB-PC-25W 25W – 3250L 1’ x 4’
PLB-PC-30W 30W – 3900L 1’ x 4’
PLB-PC-35W 35W – 4550L 1’ x 4’
PLB-PC-20W 20W – 2600L 2’ x 2’
PLB-PC-25W 25W – 3250L 2’ x 2’
PLB-PC-30W 30W – 3900L 2’ x 2’
PLB-PC-35W 35W – 4550L 2’ x 2’
PLB-PC-35W 35W – 4550L 2’ x 4’
PLB-PC-40W 40W – 5200L 2’ x 4’
PLB-PC-45W 45W – 5850L 2’ x 4’
PLB-PC-50W 50W – 6500L 2’ x 4’
FEATURES
Parker Back-Lit LED Panel
PLB Brady Series
PARKER LTG.
Note:  Selectable Switches for CCT and
Power for PLB-PC only, Field Adjustable.
PLB-R PLB-PC
Parker Lighting, LLC | 6600 Walt Drive | Birmingham, AL 35242 | 205-981-9920 | www.parkerlight.com | February 2023